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Women / XB / 8 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Kinter413
USA Twisterz

9.450 9.750 9.7259.650 38.575
8T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Katherine Bohan419
USA Twisterz

9.575 9.525 9.5009.600 38.200
3 10 3 3 2 

2 

Juliet English389
Riverview

9.500 9.725 9.3009.500 38.025
5* 2T 4 6T 3T

3T

Alexandra Hunkele418
USA Twisterz

9.500 9.625 9.5759.325 38.025
5* 6T 8 2 3T

3T

Kiley Stanislawczyk528
Premier

9.650 9.625 9.3259.350 37.950
1 6T 6T 5 5 

5 

Emily McIntyre457
Giant Sparta

9.600 9.650 9.3009.050 37.600
2 4T 15 6T 6 

6 

Kathryn Geddes397
Tumble Techs

9.250 9.650 9.0009.650 37.550
15T 4T 1T 17T 7 

7 

Hayden Harris432
HOH M

9.550 9.325 9.2509.250 37.375
4 15T 9T 9T 8 

8 

Finley Holterhoff398
Tumble Techs

9.400 9.375 9.4509.125 37.350
11T 13 12 4 9T

9T

Deana Nunez444
World

9.250 9.450 9.3009.350 37.350
15T 12 6T 6T 9T

9T

Alyssa Colgary399
Tumble Techs

9.450 9.725 9.2508.800 37.225
8T 2T 19T 9T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Mercil526
Premier

9.250 9.575 9.0009.375 37.200
15T 9 5 17T 12 

12 

Filomena Mulholland441
World

9.400 9.275 9.0009.200 36.875
11T 17T 11 17T 13 

13 

Avery Herring388
Riverview

9.250 9.475 8.8009.100 36.625
15T 11 13T 22 14 

14 

Delilah Stefan465
Giant H

9.400 9.325 9.1508.600 36.475
11T 15T 24 14 15 

15 

Mae Apostolico390
Riverview

9.100 9.600 9.0758.675 36.450
21 8 23 15 16 

16 

Adel Shcherbinskaia443
World

9.250 9.275 8.9008.850 36.275
15T 17T 18 21 17 

17 

Arielle Guerrier402
Tumble Techs

9.200 9.200 9.2008.475 36.075
20 20 27 12T 18 

18 

Kaitlin Milano423
USA Twisterz

8.875 9.350 9.2008.525 35.950
22 14 25 12T 19 

19 

Lyvia Diaz472
Giant H

9.450 9.225 8.4258.750 35.850
8T 19 22 25 20T

20T

Penelope Moreno490
Gym Elite

8.700 8.850 9.0509.250 35.850
26 22T 9T 16 20T

20T

Kaitlyn Krug469
Giant H

9.500 8.250 9.0009.000 35.750
5T 26 16 17T 22 

22 

Aubrey Cusick422
USA Twisterz

8.850 8.850 9.2508.500 35.450
23T 22T 26 9T 23 

23 

Abby Fulop535
US Gym Mahwah

9.300 8.575 8.7508.800 35.425
14 24 19T 23 24 

24 
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Anesa Sabovic491
Gym Elite

8.750 8.925 8.5509.100 35.325
25 21 13T 24 25 

25 

Mia Pattni487
US Gym Mahwah

8.250 8.450 7.7008.950 33.350
27 25 17 27 26 

26 

Abigail Carducci470
Giant H

8.850 6.800 8.4008.800 32.850
23T 27 19T 26 27 

27 
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